Rekorde der Frauen

50m  Schmetterling Hiller, Lena-Celina
50m Rucken Brockhaus, Marie
50m Brust Gerkens, Janina
50m Freistil Hiller, Lena-Celina
100m Schmetterling Tweesmann, Maike
100m Rucken Brockhaus, Marie
100m Brust Menge, Carolin
100m Freistil Hiller, Lena-Celina
200m Lagen Bunte, Sarah
4x50m Freistil Brockhaus, Marie
Horenkamp, Pia
Peters, Viktoria
Tweesmann, Maike
4x50m Lagen Brockhaus, Marie

Cramer, Leoni
Lick, Pia
Tweesmann, Maike

Rekorde der Manner

50m  Schmetterling Herbst, Stefan
50m  Rucken Herbst, Stefan
50m  Brust Arnicke, Troy
50m Freistil Rosenow, Thiemo
100m Schmetterling Wiesner, Andreas
100m Rucken Wiesner, Andreas
100m Brust Rosenow, Thiemo
100m Freistil Herbst, Stefan
200m Lagen Herbst, Stefan
4x50m Freistil Traupe, Florian
Wiesner, Andreas
Rosenow, Thiemo
Heggemann, Timo
4x50m Lagen Deters, Hendrik

Schwarmer, Torsten
Dick, Nikolaj
Baranowski, Tim

Rekorde der Mixed —Staffeln

SV Wasserfreunde
Hannover 1898

1. Paderborner SV
1. Paderborner SV

SV Wasserfreunde
Hannover 1898

1. Paderborner SV
1. Paderborner SV

SSC'90 SH-
Stukenbrock

SV Wasserfreunde
Hannover 1898

1. Paderborner SV
1. Paderborner SV

1. Paderborner SV

SSV Leutzsch
SSV Leutzsch
1. Paderborner SV
1. Paderborner SV
1. Paderborner SV
1. Paderborner SV
1. Paderborner SV
SSV Leutzsch
SSV Leutzsch
1.Paderborner SV

1. Paderborner SV

19.08.06

02.06.13
04.07.04

19.08.06

02.06.12
01.06.13

01.06.13

19.08.06

04.07.04
02.06.12

03.06.12

20.08.06
19.08.06
19.08.06
03.07.11
02.06.12
02.06.12
26.06.10
20.08.06
19.08.06
26.06.10

18.07.07

00:27,92

00:31,49
00:35,06

00:26,73

01:04,66
01:07,62

01:19,13

00:58,51

02:29,47
01:59,23

02:15,00

00:25,53
00:27,76
00:31,02
00:24,60
00:58,48
01:02,80
01:13,07
00:53,27
02:13,09
01:44,31

01:58,16



10x50m Freistil

Brockhaus, Marie
Lichow, Florian
Mertens, Hannah
Wiesner, Andreas
Horenkamp, Pia
Schroer, Moritz
Peters, Viktoria
Traupe, Florian
Tweesmann, Maike
Heggemann, Timo

1.Paderborner SV

03.06.12 04:39,66



